PROGRAMME : BLIS

COURSE : BLIE227

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE-ALIGARH
GROUP WISELIST OF STUDENTS FOR BLIS PRACTICALS TEE JUNE 2020

DATE : 21.10.2020 (Wednesday)

(VIRTUAL MODE)

GROUP-I (10:00AM TO 12:30 PM)

Sl.No. | PROGRAM ;“(')ROLMENT COURSE | NAME GROUP TIMING
1 |BLS 198002778 | BLIE227 | MUKESH KUMAR SINGH | @ROUP-! 1 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
2 |Bus 191980535 | BLIE227 | CHANDRA PAL SINGH GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
3 | BLS 198000473 | BLIE227 | ABHISHEK PRATAP GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
4 | BUS 192052285 | BLIE227 | AKHALESH KUMAR GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
5 | BUS 193198951 | BLIE227 | REKHA SHARMA GROUP-I | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
6 |BUS 186272741 | BLIE227 | TUSHAR SHUKLA GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
7 | BLIS 197999474 | BLIE227 \Slllfl:\lf'ANATH PRATAP GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
8 |BLS 197994325 | BLIE227 | SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV GROUP- | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
9 |BLS 191724339 | BLIE227 | KM POONAM GROUP- | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
10 | BLIS 197997187 | BLIE227 | MOHAMMAD zEEsHAN | SROUP- 110:00am TO 12:30 pm
11 | BLIS 197995785 | BLIE227 | MUKESH KUMAR GROUP- | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
12 | BLIS 185078179 | BLIE227 | NISHANT YADAV GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
13 | BLIS 183682699 | BLIE227 | VIPIN KUMAR GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
14 | BUS 197994396 | BLIE227 | SANA QUAISER GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
15 | BLIS 194645990 | BLIE227 | SAIRAB GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
16 | BUS 197999514 | BLIE227 | NAIVER MAHFOOZ GROUP-I | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
17 | BUS 191981401 | BLE227 | SALIM MIYAN GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
18 | BLIS 181701557 | BLIE227 | SHAILENDRA SINGH GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
19 | BUS 181700928 | BLIE227 | VISHAL SINGH GROUP-1 | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm
20 | BLIS 181700935 | BLIE227 | KM RENU KUMARI GROUP-I | 10:00am TO 12:30 pm




DATE : 21.10.2020 (Wednesday)

GROUP-II (03:00PM TO 05:30 PM)

21 | BLS 185078312 | BLIE227 | SUMAN KUMARI GROUP-II | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
22 | BUS 197999481 | BUE227 | AMAAN MUJEEB GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
23 | BUS 197934828 | BLIE227 | AMITKUMAR GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
24 | BUS 198220057 | BLIE227 | MOHD MOHSIN GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
25 | BLIS 197996690 | BLIE227 | RAJAT KUMAR SINGH GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
26 | BUIS 197999435 | BLIE227 | SARITA GROUP-II'| 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
27 | BUS 197999879 | BLIE227 | FAIZAN AHMED GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
28 | BLIS 191981125 | BLIE227 | RAGIB ABRAR GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
29 | BLIS 198002001 | BLIE227 | AKASH BABU GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
30 |BUS 197994490 | BLIE227 | KULDEEP YADAV GROUP-II | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
31 | BUIS 172334599 | BLIE227 | PUSHPENDRI GROUP-II'| 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
32 | BLS 198002080 | BLIE227 | BABITA PAL GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
33 | BUIS 197516652 | BLIE227 | ANKIT SINGH GROUP-II'| 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
34 | BLIS 197995857 | BLIE227 | MADAN MADHAV pugey | @ROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
35 | BLIS 188789977 | BLIE227 | DINESH KUMAR GROUP-Il | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
36 | BLIS 197142101 | BLIE227 | DEVENDER KUMAR GROUP-II| 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
37 |BLS 197997037 | BLIE227 gjgzlgAOHAMMAD GROUP-II | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
38 | BLIS 197989918 | BLIE227 | VARSHA CHAUDHARY GROUP-II | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
39 | BLIS 185075521 | BLIE227 | KM NILAM GROUP-I | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
40 | BLIS 197994364 | BLIE227 CE’:?BHA%'?/'N KUMAR GROUP-II | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm
41 | BLIS 172313019 | BLIE227 | POONAM RUHELA GROUP-II | 03:00pm to 05:30 pm




